
 DATE DAY(S) SUBJECTS

01-04-2025  Tuesday ID/Eid-ul-fitar & Sarhul

03-04-2025  Thursday New Session (2025-26)beigns formaly (7:00 AM to 1:00 PM)

06-04-2025 Sunday Ram Navami (Hoiday)

10-04-2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)

14-04-2025 Monday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)

21-04-2025 Monday Bag,Uniform & Study material checking by the class teacher

23-04-2025 Wednesday Veer Kunwar Singh Jayanti

30-04-2025 Wednesday Monthly Meeting 

03-05-2025 Saturday Formation of shishu/Bal/ kishore bharti & House wise meeting

05-05-2025 Monday Competition of Bag/ Uniform and study material in (Zero + 1st periods)

10-05-2025 Saturday PTM (L.K.G to VIII)

19/05/2025 - 

24/05/2025

Monday - 

Saturday
Training + Extra Class for class X &XII

19/05/2025 - 

14 /06/2025

Monday - 

Saturday
 SUMMER VACATION

16-06-2025 Monday School Re-open

21-06-2025 Saturday International Yoga Day

22-06-2025 Sunday Medhavi Chhatra sah abhibhawak Samman Samaroh (Xth , XIIth)

27-06-2025 Friday Rath Yatra + Muharram (Holiday)

28-06-2025 Saturday Shishu/Kishore Sabha  ( Poem Reciting Competition  Class - L.K.G-VIII )

30-06-2025 Monday Masant Meeting /Teachers traning  /PTM - IX,X,XII (8:00 AM-11:00 AM)

05-07-2025 Saturday Personality Development Programme for class (XIth)

10-07-2025 Thursday Sri Guru Purnima Utsav Cum Lokarpan of 'ARUNODAYA'

12-07-2025 Saturday Shishu/Bal/Kishore Sabha   

14/07/2025 - 

23/07/2025

Monday-

Wednesday
Periodic Test (L.KG - XII)

19-07-2025 Saturday Shishu/Bal/Kishore Sabha ( Story Telling Competition  LKG- VIII ) 

26-07-2025 Saturday Shishu/Bal/Kishore Sabha ( Quiz English Vocabulary LKG - VIII ) 

31-07-2025 Thursday
Tulsi Jayanti ( Drawing,Writing,Essay Competition etc will be held on 30/07/2025) & 

Group Song Competition (Sadan Wise)

02-08-2025 Saturday Shishu/Bal/Kishore Sabha ( L.K.G -VIII)  Rakhi Making Competition

09-08-2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)

13-08-2025 Wednesday Sri Krishna Balroop Sajja Pratiyogita

14-08-2025 Thursday Rehearsal of 15th August Programme

15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day Celebration

AUGUST (2025)

SARASWATI SHISHU VIDYA MANDIR,DHURWA RANCHI-04

ANNUAL WORK PLAN- (2025-26)

APRIL (2025)

MAY (2025)

JUNE (2025)

JULY (2025)



16-08-2025 Saturday Sri Krishna Janmashtmi (Holiday)

23-08-2025 Saturday Shishu/Bal/Kishore Sabha (L.K.G- VIII)

26-08-2025 Tuesday Teej Vrat (Holiday)

25/08/2025 - 

13/09/2025

Saturday - 

Monday
 Ist Terminal Examination

03-09-2025 Wednesday Karma Puja ( Holiday)

05-09-2025 Friday Teacher' Day Celebration 

14-09-2025 Sunday Jitiya Vart ( Holiday)

17-09-2025 Wednesday Sri Vishwakarma Puja (Holiday)

 20/09/2025 Saturday Open Day (First Terminal Examination)

22-09-2025 Monday Kalash Sthapana (Holiday)

25-09-2025 Thursday Result Distribution of first terminal examination

28-09-2025 Sunday Sardar Bhagat Singh Jyanti   ,  Notification for School level science fair

29/09/2025 - 

04/10/2025

Monday-

Saturday
Durga Pooja Holiday

1/10/205-

30/11/2025

Wednesday- 

Sunday
Abhibhavak Sampark (L.K.G - XII)

02-10-2025 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi&Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti Sah Swachhata Samman Divas 

11-10-2025 Saturday Matripoojan Samaroh

20/10/2025 - 

29/10/2025

Monday-

Wednesday
Deepawali,Govardhan pooja,Bhatri Dwitiya, Chitragupta Pooja, Chhath Vart(Holiday)

18-10-2025 Saturday Shishu/Bal/Kishore Sabha (L.K.G- VIII) & Rangoli Competition

02-11-2025 Sunday Advertisement  New Admision(2026-2027)

05-11-2025 Wednesday Kartik Purnima / Gurunanak Jayanti Holiday

08-11-2025 Saturday Shishu/Bal/Kishore Sabha (L.K.G- VIII)

10-11-2025 Monday International Science Day ( Science Fair )

15-11-2025 Saturday Bhagwan Birsa Munda Jayanti , Jharkhand Foundation Day( Holiday)

22-11-2025 Saturday Quiz Competition (School level quiz competition subject wise)

29-11-2025 Saturday  Inter School Science Fair

6/12/2025-

7/12/2025

Saturday-

Sunday
Inter School Kho-Kho Competition

06-12-2025 Saturday PTM (L.K.G to XII) 9:00AM-12:00PM

07-12-2025 Sunday New Admission Test

19/12/2025  -   

20/12/2025

Friday-

Saturday 
Annual Sports 

22-12-2025 Monday Srinivasa Ramanujan Jayanti (Workshop on Mathematics ) National Mathematics Day

DECEMBER(2025)

NOVEMBER(2025)

SEPTEMBER (2025)

OCTOBER (2025)



22/12/2025  -  

10/01/2025

Monday-

Friday
Pre-Board Starts ( Class X & XII)

25-12-2025 Thursday Pandit Madan Mohan Malaviya Jayanti

27-12-2025 Saturday Shishu/Bal/Kishore Sabha (L.K.G- VIII)

29-12-2025 Monday Masant Meeting & Teachers Training 

05-01-2026 Monday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti(Holiday)

10-01-2026 Saturday Annual Function

12-01-2026 Monday Swami Vivekananda Jayanti & National Youth Day 

14-01-2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti (Holiday) 

20-01-2026 Tuesday Result Decleared ( Pre-Board)

21-01-2026 Wednesday Prasad making for Saraswati puja

23-01-2026 Friday Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti  & Basant Panchmi

26-01-2026 Monday The Republic Day Celebration,Gann Samta Pradarshan

01-02-2026 Sunday Sant Ravidas Jayanti

14/02/2026  -  

14/03/2026

Saturday - 

Saturday
Annual Exam Starts

15-02-2026 Sunday Mahashivratri (Holiday)

19-02-2026 Thursday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

03/03/2026  -  

05/03/2026

Tuesday - 

Thursday
Holi (Holiday)

19-03-2026 Thursday Varsh Pratipada

25-03-2026 Wednesday Result (Annual Exam)

30-03-2026 Monday Formation of Acharya Bharti

FEBRUARY(2026)

MARCH(2026)

JANUARY(2026)


